
 Corrigendum -1 

03-08-2023 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2023-24/028 

Work Description - Rate Contract for construction of 11kV UG Line, LT OH Line & 

Shifting of S/s for Eco-Retreat event at Pati-Sonepur Beach. 

 Tender 
Enquiry No.  

Work Description  
Last date and time for 
deposit of tender fee  

Revised Last date 
and time for deposit 
of tender fee 

 
TPSODL/
OT/ 2023-
24/028  

 

Rate Contract for Construction 
of 11KV UG Line and LT OH 
Line & Shifting of S/S for Eco-
Retreat event at Pati-Sonepur 
Beach.  

 

29-07-2023 time 
18:00hrs  

09-08-2023 time 
17:00hrs   

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged.  

 

 

Regards,  

Srikanta Kumar Nayak | Procurement  

Mob +91 8093014622 | 

Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004  

Note-This document does not require signature  


